Results for Junior Interclub Event Surbiton Golf Club Sunday 23rd May 2021

Stableford

Name

Jack Krnic

Aaron Moody
Harry Hall

Sean Jacoby
William Cornwall
Ned Cox

Caleb Strauss
Matthew De Villiers
Charlie Pring

10 Jake Wakeford

11 Jack Joyce

12 James Lewis

13 Hannah Link

14 Thierry Boucher
15 Haris Bennington
16 Aryan Patel

17 Conor Ranger

18 James Mead

19 Jasmine Kandlekar
20 James Wiles

21 Josh Davies

22 Luke Herman

23 Luca Mosca

24 Harry Garnett

25 Jack Garnett

26 Thomas Beadle
27 Thomas Skevington
28 Tom Dowling

29 Lewis Mayho

30 Thomas Hawke
31 Freddie Dougherty
32 Kodi Dean

33 Ben Carder

34 Henry Wigg

35 Ben Robinson

36 Benji Brew

37 Elliot Mayho

38 James Piper

39 Matthew Hawke
40 Rowan Noble

41 Frankie Isaac

42 Harvey Pitt

43 Finlay Fergusson
44 Caol Callaway

45 Max Rowett

46 Alexander Walmsley
47 Alex Cobb

48 Dillon Rai

49 Marius Lindfors
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Golf Club
Effingham
Burhill
Effingham
Burhill
Farnham
Effingham
Farnham
Guildford
Burhill
Burhill
Effingham
Effingham
Farnham
Burhill
Guildford
Surbiton
Bramley
Burhill
Guildford
Guildford
Bramley
Effingham
Farnham
Bramley
Bramley
Effingham
Farnham
West Byfleet
West Byfleet
Burhill
Effingham
Farnham
West Byfleet
Farnham
Guildford
Surbiton
West Byfleet
Bramley
Burhill
Effingham
Effingham
Surbiton
Burhill
Guildford
Guildford
Surbiton
West Byfleet
Surbiton
Guildford

S/ford points OOM points

41
37
37
35
35
34
34
34
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
23
20
20
20
18
15

12.00
9.00
9.00
6.50
6.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

Prizes
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

£40
£30
£20
£10

Scratch

Name

Jake Wakeford
Aaron Moody
Thomas Hawke
William Cornwall
James Mead

Benji Brew
Matthew De Villiers
Josh Davies
Matthew Hawke
Harry Garnett
Jack Joyce

Harry Hall
Jasmine Kandlekar
Rowan Noble
Haris Bennington
Ben Carder

Jack Krnic

Thierry Boucher
Aryan Patel

Conor Ranger
Caleb Strauss
Thomas Skevington
Sean Jacoby
Henry Wigg

Tom Dowling

Kodi Dean

Elliot Mayho
James Piper
Finlay Fergusson
James Lewis
Lewis Mayho
Thomas Beadle
Ben Robinson
Alex Cobb

Caol Callaway
Ned Cox

Charlie Pring
Hannah Link
James Wiles

Luke Herman

Luca Mosca

Jack Garnett
Freddie Dougherty
Frankie Isaac
Harvey Pitt

Max Rowett
Alexander Walmsley
Dillon Rai

Marius Lindfors

HI

Golf Club
Burhill
Burhill
Burhill
Farnham
Burhill
Surbiton
Guildford
Bramley
Burhill
Bramley
Effingham
Effingham
Guildford
Effingham
Guildford
West Byfleet
Effingham
Burhill
Surbiton
Bramley
Farnham
Farnham
Burhill
Farnham
West Byfleet
Farnham
West Byfleet
Bramley
Burhill
Effingham
West Byfleet
Effingham
Guildford
West Byfleet
Guildford
Effingham
Burhill
Farnham
Guildford
Effingham
Farnham
Bramley
Effingham
Effingham
Surbiton
Guildford
Surbiton
Surbiton
Guildford

Gross

NR

W/D

77
77
80
81
81
82
82
82
83
84
85
85
85
86
86
87
87
87
87
88
88
89
90
92
93
94
95
97
101
101
103
109
113
114

OOM points
12.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
5.50
5.50
2.67
2.67
2.67
1.00

Prizes Team Results (best 3 nominated
1st £30 Effingham 112
Burhill 102
2nd £20 Farnham 101
3rd £10 Guildford 95
Bramley 87
West Byfleet 83
Surbiton 82
Entry Fees £245
Less prizes £160
Balance for Finals Day £85




